28APR25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 24.10.0
15:3%:16(EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z8APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z1APRZ5
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 1/13/5/1D

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8
o 'GULFSTREAM
(US DPollars)

$2.00 PAYS

~ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
; OFFICIAL :
ist 1 . 18.20 7.60 4.40
2nd 13 : ‘ 4.80 3.00 :
3rd 5 . Z2.80
4th 10
Exacta N
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
1713 124,08 62.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (TS Dollars)
1/313/5 386.60 96.65
Superfecta .
OFFICTIAL - $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

1/13/5/10 2458.90 245.89




28APRZB PRICE REPCORT AmT/MB3 24.10.0 PRCOCO2
15:39:16 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 2BAPRZS PAGE# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMOUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APR25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/6/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,9,10,11
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 5 5.40 2.80 3.60

2nd 1 3.20 2.40

3ra [ 3.60

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
5/1 16.8C 8.40C

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Doilars)
5/1/6 99.80 24.95

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dellars)
5/1/6/4 179.20 17.92

paily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/5 83.80 41.%0



2BAPR2S5
15:39:16 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 28AFR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM :
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIATL
4/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/4

Gulfstream 21APRZ5

4/1/2/3
NONE

(US Dollars)

Win Piace

25.60 6.40

4,80

52.00 PAYS $1.00 PARYS
70.00 35.00

Total Poel Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
73.80

$1.00 PAYS
36.90

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

PRCO002
PAGEH 3

Show
REFUNDED

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28APR25
15:39:16(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 21APRZ25

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

OCRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st i2
2nd L]
3rd 8
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/9/8
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1z/3/8/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/12

i2/9/8/11

$2.

52,

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PARYS
10.60

G0 PAYS
249.60

00 PAYS
360.60

00 PAYS
50.00

AmT/MA3 24.10.0
28APR25

(US Dollars}
FPlace

3.20
4.40

$1.C0 PAYS

5.30

$0.50 PAYS
£2.40

50.10 PAYS
36.06

51.00 PAYS
25.00

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 4

Show

2.80
3.60
22.490

{US Dollars)

(US Deollars)

(US Dollars)

{U3 Dollars)



28APR25
15:39:16 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APRZL

RACE : b

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/4/2

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
12/1

52.

52.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PARYS
56.80

00 PAYS
161.00

00 PAYS
181.20

00 PAYS
11.00

28APRZS

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(US Deollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
28.40

50 PAYS
40.25

10 PAYS
18.12

00 PAYS
5.50

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
5.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars}

PRCOOCZ
PAGE¥# 5



28APR25 PRICE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APRZ25

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 FAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIATL

lst 2

2nd 5

3ra 3

1th 4

Rxacta
QFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3

Supexrfecta
COFFICIAL
2/5/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/2

52.

52.

5%,

2.

REPORT
15:39:16 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.60

00 PAYS
25.20

00 PAYS
66.80

00 PAYS
121.00

00 PAYS
34.60

28APR25

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

{US Dellars}

51.

50.

$0.

s51.

Place

00 PAYS
12.60

50 PAYS
16.70

10 PAYS
12.10

00 PAYS
17.30C

(USs

{Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH ©



28APRZD
15:38:16(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE: ZB8APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 21APRZS5
RACE : 7
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 12/9/1/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVCRITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
15t 12 39.80
2nd 9
3rd 1
4th i
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1279 446.60
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/9/ALL 901.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS
12/9/1/10 6229.80
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/ALL 6.60
ALL/12 21.20

$1.

50,

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3 24,.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

12.20
18.80

00 PAYS
223.30

50 PAYS
225.30

10 PAYS
622,98

00 PAYS
3.30
1G.60

PRCOGCO2
PAGE+H# 7

Show

6.80
10.00
8.00

{(US Dollars)
(US Dbellars)
{Us

Dollars)

(US Dollars)



Z28APRZ5 PRICE REPORT
15:38:16 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: ZBAPR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z1APR25
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/%/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,5,8,11
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

352.00 PAYS {({US Dcllars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 16.60 6.40
2nd g 15.00
3rd 3
4th [
Exacta
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
179 121.00 95.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
T/973 6656.20 1664.05
Superfecia
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/9/3/6 3274.00 327.40
Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 BAYS
12/8 33.60 16.80
12711 33.690 16.80
1277 124,80 97.40

(US

(s

{(Us

Show

3.60
7.60
5.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Doilaxs)

PRCOOO2Z2
PAGE}# 8



28APRZ25 PRICE REFORT
15:39:1&(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28APRZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z1APR2S
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/9/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,8
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 11.40 4,20
2nd 4 7.20
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1,00 PAYS
5/4 52.00 26.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/4/9 137.00 34.25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/4/9/10 179.90 17.9¢%
Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/3 10.00 5.00
7/5 91.80 45.90

(Gs

(Us

{US

{us

Show

2.80
4.00
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

hollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 9



28APR25 PRICE REPORT

15:39%:16 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APR25
RACE : 10

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/2/4/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 9 27.80

2nd 2

3rd 4

41th 13

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1
9/2 266.20

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50
9/2/4 951 .40

Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS S0.
9/2/4/13 25783.190

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 53,

28APRZ5

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

5/9 150.20

Place

14.80
8.40

.00 PAYS

133.10C

.50 PAYS

237.85

10 PAYS
2578.31

00 PAYS
75.10

(TS

(U3

(Us

Show

9.60
5.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH# 10



2BAPRZS PRICE REPORT
15:3%:16(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 28APRZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APRZ5
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/4/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : ©

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 9 6.20 4,60
2nd 4 13.40
3rd 6
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/4 S0.40 45,20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/4/6 198.40 49.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/4/6/7 602.90 60.29

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/9 84.80

51.

00 PAYS
42.40

(Gs

{us

(US

S5how

3.00
5.80
2,40

Dcliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 11



28APRZD PRICIE REPORT
15:38:16(EDT) REFORTING DATE: ZBAPR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APRZ25
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/9/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 2 3C.60 14.49
2nd 4 7.09
3rd 9
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/4 127.20 ©3.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/4/9 553.20 138.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2/4/9/3 24806.80 2480.68
Daily bDouble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS

9/2 8§2.00

41,00

(US

(S

{us

Show

6.8C
3.80
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE4 12



28APRZ5
15:39:16 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 21APR25
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 9/3/13/1
SCRATCHED RUNNLERS NONE
FAVORITES @ 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st ] 38.80
2nad 3
3rd i3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS
9/3 108.20
Trifecta
COFFPICIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/3/13 931.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
9/3/13/1 7607.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/9

$2.00 PAYS
482.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

28APRZ5

{US bollars)
Place

92.20
2.80

$1.00 PAYS
54.10

$0.50 PAYS
232.95

$0.10 PAYS
760.72

$1.00 PAYS
241.40

(Us

(S

{Us

{Us

Show

5.40
2.40
11.60

boilars)

Doliars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



28APRZ2S5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APR25

RACE : 14

SOURCE : 1A
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

Znd 2

3rd iz

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/12/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/3

3/72/12/7

2.

$2.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
15:39:16(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
21.60

00 PAYS
129.60

G0 PAYS
187.60

00 PAYS
68,40

2BAPR25

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dbollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
10.80

%0.50 PAYS
32.40

$0.10 PAYS
18.76

$1.00 PAYS
34.20

(US

(Us

{us

Show

2.20
4,20
4.80

Dellarxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 14



28APRZD
15:39:16 (EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE: 2BAPR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfistream Z21APRZS

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/11/6/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 1 6.60

2nd 11

3rd 3]

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1711 23.40

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/11/6 274.00

Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/11/6/2 1624.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 11.40

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

{U8 Dollars)

Place

.00 PAYS

11.70

.50 PAYS

68.50

.10 PAYS

162.44

.00 PAYS

5.70

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 15

Show

3.00
2.80
14.060

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28APRZE PRICE REPORT
15:39:16(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 28APR2Z5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APRZ2S
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 92/15/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : %

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st % 10.8¢C 6.60
2nd 15 7.40
3rd 6
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/15 73.C0 36.50
Trifecta
OQFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/15/6 471.40 117.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/15/6/5 1842 .70 184.27

Caily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9 50.40

$1.

00 PAYS
25.20

(Us

(USs

{us

(US

Show

4.40
5.00
4.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 16



2BRPR25 PRICE REPORT

15:39:16(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21APR2Z25

RACE : 17
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/14/6

SCRATCHED RUNKERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 14

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/5/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/14/86

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL
9/2

$2.

52.

L.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
65.40

G0 PAYS
515.00

0C PAYS
2109.590

00 PAYS
45.00

2BAPR25

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

51.

Place

6.40
6.60

C0 PAYS

32.70

50 PAYS
128.75

10 PAYS
210.95

00 PARYS
22.50

(Gs

(US

{us

(US

Show

3.80
3.80
10.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



28APRZ5 PRICE REPORT

15:39%:16 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z21APRZ5

RACE : 18
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/7/4/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
QFFICIAL
11/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICTAL
11/7/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/11

52

52.

$1.

$2.

Win

22.20

.00 PAYS

199.80

GO PAYS
1602,00

0C PAYS
6609.20

00 PAYS
74.40

28APRZ5

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(U3 Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
99.90

50 PAYS
400.5¢

16 PAYS
660.922

00 PAYS
37.20

(US

(Us

{us

Show

5.60
5.60
6.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQZ
PAGE# 18



